
 
                                                            SHILPAKAR EDUCATION SOCIETY’S  

                     All Saints High School  
ACADEMIC YEAR – 2014-15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Portion for the Month of November-2014 (Sr.Kg) 
 

 

Subject Portion 
English Written  Pg. No. 71 toPg. No. 86. 

English Rhymes  Little Tommy Tucker.(Pg.No.35) 
 Old  Mother Hubbard  (Pg.No.42) 
 Simple Simon               (Pg. No.46) 
 Wee-willie winkie         (Pg.No.48) 

English 
Conversation  

My Home (Pg.No.73) 

Hindi Written  Pg. No.56 to Pg. No.68. 

Hindi Rhymes nknk - nknh - ukuk - ukuh(Pg. No.21) 

gjh lfCt;kWa(Pg. No.36) 

jfookj(Pg. No.17) 

fCkYyh ekSlh(Pg. No.27) 

Maths Written  Pg. No. 65 to Pg.No.69. 

E.V.S. Written  Pg. No. 49 to Pg. No.66. 
Note:- Swimming starts from 10th onwards 
 

Wednesday Sr.Kg.  A 
Thursday Sr.Kg.  B , C 

Friday Sr.Kg.  D , E 
 Please send Towel, extra pair of panties in a plastic bag, all properly labelled. 
 Please make them wear costume inside the uniform from home. 
 If your child is suffering from cold or fever please write a note to the class teacher. 
 Please make your child wear sandals on the swimming day. 

 

Home Activity 
 Say Good morning to the teacher when you reach the school. 
 Say Please when you want something. 
 Say Excuseme when you want to talk in between someone. 
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DATE DAY SUBJECT HOME WORK 
5/11/2014 Wednesday Hindi Pg.No.56, 57 
6/11/2014 Thursday Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)  
7/11/2014 Friday English 

Hindi 
Pg.No.71, 72 
Pg.No.58, 59 

10/11/2014 Monday English 
Hindi 

Pg.No.73, 74 
Pg.No.60, 61 

11/11/2014 Tuesday English 
Hindi 

Pg.No.75, 76 
Pg.No.62, 63 

12/11/2014 Wednesday English 
Hindi 

Pg.No.77 
Pg.No.64, 65, 66, 67 

13/11/2014 Thursday English Story Telling Competition  
14/11/2014 Friday Activity Day 

(Send English and Hindi H.W.books for 
correction) 

(Educational visit) 

 

17/11/2014 Monday Maths 
E.V.S 

Pg.No.55 
Pg.No.49, 50, 51 

18/11/2014 Tuesday Maths 
E.V.S 

Pg.No.56, 57 
Pg.No.52, 53, 54 

19/11/2014 Wednesday Maths 
E.V.S 

Pg.No.58 
Pg.No.55, 56, 57 

20/11/2014 Thursday Maths 
E.V.S 

Pg.No.59 
Pg.No.58, 59, 60, 61 

21/11/2014 Friday (Fancy dress competition) 
Activity Day 

(Send Maths H.W. book for correction) 

 

24/11/2014 Monday English 
E.V.S 

Pg.No.78, 79 
Pg.No.62, 63 

25/11/2014 Tuesday English 
E.V.S 

Pg.No.80, 81, 82 
Pg.No.64, 65, 66 

26/11/2014 Wednesday English Pg.No.83, 84, 85, 86 
27/11/2014 Thursday Sports Day  
28/11/2014 Friday Children should come in Activity 

dress (Compulsorily) 
 

Day wise Allocation for the Month of November 


